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1 280(3) Stina Ekstrand 10,900 9,650 11,700 11,250 43,500
Gymnastics Åland

1 268(2) Moa Ainasoja 11,800 10,750 9,750 11,200 43,500
IF Drott

3 282(3) Kajsa Sjöström 11,450 8,600 11,250 10,850 42,150
Gymnastics Åland

4 270(2) Sigrid Karlström 12,300 6,550 11,300 10,250 40,400
IF Drott

5 283(3) Nova Lundsten 10,450 8,100 11,650 9,650 39,850
Gymnastics Åland

6 269(2) Ava Perälä 10,300 8,750 9,750 10,500 39,300
IF Drott

7 279(4) Stephanie Merus 9,300 10,650 19,950
Grankulla Gymnastikförening



1 270(2) Sigrid Karlström 3,4 8,900 12,300
IF Drott

2 268(2) Moa Ainasoja 3,4 8,400 11,800
IF Drott

3 282(3) Kajsa Sjöström 3,2 8,250 11,450
Gymnastics Åland

4 280(3) Stina Ekstrand 3,2 7,700 10,900
Gymnastics Åland

5 283(3) Nova Lundsten 1,6 8,850 10,450
Gymnastics Åland

6 269(2) Ava Perälä 3,2 7,100 10,300
IF Drott

7 279(4) Stephanie Merus
Grankulla Gymnastikförening
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1 268(2) Moa Ainasoja 2,5 8,250 10,750
IF Drott

2 280(3) Stina Ekstrand 1,0 8,650 9,650
Gymnastics Åland

3 279(4) Stephanie Merus 1,1 8,200 9,300
Grankulla Gymnastikförening

4 269(2) Ava Perälä 1,0 7,750 8,750
IF Drott

5 282(3) Kajsa Sjöström 0,7 7,900 8,600
Gymnastics Åland

6 283(3) Nova Lundsten 0,9 7,200 8,100
Gymnastics Åland

7 270(2) Sigrid Karlström 0,8 5,750 6,550
IF Drott
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1 280(3) Stina Ekstrand 3,2 8,500 11,700
Gymnastics Åland

2 283(3) Nova Lundsten 3,2 8,450 11,650
Gymnastics Åland

3 270(2) Sigrid Karlström 3,0 8,300 11,300
IF Drott

4 282(3) Kajsa Sjöström 3,2 8,050 11,250
Gymnastics Åland

5 279(4) Stephanie Merus 3,3 7,350 10,650
Grankulla Gymnastikförening

6 269(2) Ava Perälä 3,0 6,750 9,750
IF Drott

6 268(2) Moa Ainasoja 3,1 6,650 9,750
IF Drott

FSG Specialmästerskap 2023
2023-11-11

Jakobstad

Event results Flickor klass H

Pl. BIB Name D E ND Score

bom

www.sporteventsystems.se 2023-11-15 09:48:27 4 / 5



1 280(3) Stina Ekstrand 3,2 8,050 11,250
Gymnastics Åland

2 268(2) Moa Ainasoja 3,4 7,800 11,200
IF Drott

3 282(3) Kajsa Sjöström 3,2 7,650 10,850
Gymnastics Åland

4 269(2) Ava Perälä 3,3 7,200 10,500
IF Drott

5 270(2) Sigrid Karlström 2,9 7,350 10,250
IF Drott

6 283(3) Nova Lundsten 2,9 6,750 9,650
Gymnastics Åland

7 279(4) Stephanie Merus
Grankulla Gymnastikförening
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